Beginner

Simple Future Tense : Word Bank Quiz 1

QIMA1

Select the correct verb and fill the sentences with the correct Simple Future Tense form.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7

8)

9)

A team of scientists

A lot of tourists

eat open study dance present
visit write open help train
the animals.
the city next month.

My family

dinner at 7 PM.

Some students

their project next week.

That team

every day.

The shop

at 9 AM tomorrow.

My brother

me with my homework.

The flowers

when the sun comes up.

Some people

at the party.

10) A few children

a letter.
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Answer Sheet (QOMA1)

Simple Future Tense: Beginner Level: Word Bank Quiz 1

1)  will study
2)  will visit
3) will eat

4) will present

5) willtrain

6) willopen

7) will help

8) willopen

9) willdance

10)  will write
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